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Regional cooperation on offshore grid development
Decarbonizing European energy system requires vision, concrete plans and investments in the wind and

grid industries
Estimated offshore capacity by 2050

EU 2050 ambition |

450 GV OffshoreWind i
within 2050.

ALD

Major showstoppers:
- Offshore Grid
- Onshore Grid

UNITECH
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Makani Power MetCenter 2019

\TING WIND

INNOVATING THROUGH \i
PARTNERSHIPS AND
COLI.ABORATIONS .
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Marked for flytende havvind |

Antall flytende turbineri 2030-35:

* MetCenter
* Tampen
Utsira Nord
* Europa
Verden

6

11
150
3000
6000

En molle > 333 MNOK
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Digerne - temporary storage

l: KVAERNER
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Brinciple drawing




Multi use test site

Zefyros as “fuel station” for:
Hybrid Energy storage
Subsea Charging Station/UID
Surface vessels

Communication Hub
Grid connection
Microgrid applications
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